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1 42872 STP-14-1(124) In Clay Center & North (MS) 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(23)

Mill, resurf existing rdwy 
and s-shld w/asph, conc 

repair, ADA                
3/7/2022

2 32372 RRX-NFG-2790(1) 385th NCRC Crossing 1 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Install flashing lights, gates, 

& CWC                    3/9/2022

3 11599 STP-8-6(104) Blue River South of Fairbury 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(28)

Replace bridge on new 
shifted alignment and 

associated approach work  
3/17/2022

4 71217 RRX-NFG-10-1(115) N-10/8th St. BNSF Crossing Minden 1 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(18)

Install pedestrian signals 
and sidewalk on pedestrian 

trail at BNSF crossing    
3/18/2022

5 42815 STP-281-1(118) Red Cloud North & Cowles Spur (MS) 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(26) Mill, resurf, curb/flumes, br, 

widen on S-91B            3/23/2022

6 22623 NH-80-9(90) I-80/480/680 Barrier, Omaha 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Wash / seal bridge rail and 

piers                      3/30/2022

7 42404 STP-S93A(107) Henderson Spur (LET) 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Asph resurf 24' rdwy w/6'-

10' shld, 2' - 8' surf, br repair 3/30/2022

8 EV20009 EV-D2(0009) D-2 Omaha, Swetnams Subdivision EXCESS LAND 
DISPOSAL

Categorical 
Exclusion (d)(6) Dispose of a portion of 

NDOT owned ROW 4/18/2022

9 22752 STP-79-3(108) North Bend - US-30 (MS) (LET) 3 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(23) Mill, resurf, br repair        4/20/2022

10 01046C SPR-FY23(015) Appl of Cementitious Mtrls and Fiber 
Reinforcmnt to Enhance Lime Stabilization MCE Categorical 

Exclusion (c)(1)
Appl of Cementitious Mtrls 
and Fiber Reinforcmnt to 

Enhance Lime Stabilization
4/27/2022

11 01046J SPR-FY23(021) Impacts of Stream Bed Adjustments on Local 
Stream Morphology at Bridge Crossings MCE Categorical 

Exclusion (c)(1)

Impacts of Stream Bed 
Adjustments on Local 
Stream Morphology at 

Bridge Crossings

4/27/2022

12 61681 HSIP-80-4(156) Lexington East & West 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Extend culverts and remove 

gdrl                       4/28/2022

13 01046B SPR-FY23(014) Gravel Road Performance Enhancements MCE Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(1) Gravel Road Performance 

Enhancements 4/29/2022

14 01046H SPR-FY23(020) A Statewide GIS Predictive Tool for Locating 
Deep Buried Archeo. Deposits-Ph III MCE Categorical 

Exclusion (c)(1)

A Statewide GIS Predictive 
Tool for Locating Deep 

Buried Archeo. Deposits-Ph 
III

4/29/2022

15 01046N SPR-FY23(025) Modeling Pedestrian and Bicyclist Crash 
Exposure w/ Location-Based Service Data MCE Categorical 

Exclusion (c)(1)

Modeling Pedestrian and 
Bicyclist Crash Exposure w/ 

Location-Based Service 
Data

4/29/2022

16 01046G SPR-FY23(019) Minimizing take of threatened rattlesnakes & 
optimizing project review in SE NE MCE Categorical 

Exclusion (c)(1)

Minimizing take of 
threatened rattlesnakes & 

optimizing project review in 
SE NE

5/2/2022

17 01046F SPR-FY23(018) Updating rainfall zones & intensities for design 
of non-bridge sized structures MCE Categorical 

Exclusion (c)(1)
Updating rainfall zones & 

intensities for design of non-
bridge sized structures

5/6/2022

18 01046D SPR-FY23(016) Nebraska Balanced Mix Design – Phase II MCE Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(1) Nebraska Balanced Mix 

Design – Phase II 5/9/2022

19 01046K SPR-FY23(022) Air-coupled GPR & Imaging for High-Speed Eval 
of Bridge Decks w/Asphalt Overlays MCE Categorical 

Exclusion (c)(1)

Air-coupled GPR & Imaging 
for High-Speed Eval of 

Bridge Decks w/Asphalt 
Overlays

5/9/2022

20 01046M SPR-FY23(024) Repair/Preservation of Concrete Bridges Using 
UHPC MCE Categorical 

Exclusion (c)(1)
Repair/Preservation of 
Concrete Bridges Using 

UHPC
5/9/2022

21 71207 NH-6-3(128) Atlanta - Holdrege 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Resurf                    5/10/2022

22 EV20010 EV-D2(0010) D-2 Valley - Tract 13 Excess Land Sale EXCESS LAND 
DISPOSAL

Categorical 
Exclusion (d)(6) Dispose of a portion of 

NDOT owned ROW 5/12/2022

23 13438 LCLC-5245(2) Cotner/Adams St Intersection, Lincoln 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(23)

Replace traffic signal poles 
and related infrastructure, 

curb ramps             
5/12/2022
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24 32371 RRX-NFG-19(14) Schuyler East UPRR Crossing 1 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(8)

Install flashing lights and 
gates with constant 

warning circuitry           
5/16/2022

25 32373 RRX-NFG-19(15) Richland East UPRR Crossing 1 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(8)

Install flashing lights and 
gates with constant 

warning circuitry           
5/16/2022

26 51619 NH-80-2(116) Sidney Interchange Lighting (LET) 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Replace high mast tower 

interchange lighting        5/16/2022

27 42841B NH-80-7(168) York - Waco 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22)

Conc repair, mill and resurf 
existing rdwy & s-shld with 

asph, br repair, gdrl  
5/17/2022

28 13283 NH-80-9(92) I-80 Barrier, Lincoln (LET) 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22)

Power wash and seal 
concrete barriers, bridge 

rails and bridge piers       
5/18/2022

29 32374 RRX-NFG-19(16) Schuyler West UPRR Crossing 1 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(8)

Install Flashing lights signal 
with gates and constant 

warning circuitry at County 
Road 7

5/19/2022

30 00993D DBE-STWD(195) FY21 DBE Supportive Services MCE Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(1)

DBE Supportive Services 
and Business Development 

Program
5/20/2022

31 51590 NH-80-1(199) West Sidney - East Sidney 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Joint seal mainline 

reconstructed conc pvmt    5/27/2022

32 01046E SPR-FY23(017) Development of the NDOT Winter Severity  
Index-Phase II MCE Categorical 

Exclusion (c)(1)
Development of the NDOT 

Winter Severity  Index-
Phase II

6/3/2022

33 01046L SPR-FY23(023) Statewide StreamStats Web Toll for Estimating 
Streamflow Statistics MCE Categorical 

Exclusion (c)(1)
Statewide StreamStats 
Web Toll for Estimating 
Streamflow Statistics

6/3/2022

34 22770 MAPA-77(62) Platte River Bridge Trail 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(23) Construct pedestrian/bike 

trail                       6/3/2022

35 13366 TAP-55(182) Lincoln Beal Slough Trail 3 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(3) 10' concrete 

pedestrian/bike trail        6/6/2022

36 32139 STP-75-3(118) Decatur - Macy 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22)

Conc repair, resurf existing 
rdwy w/asph, br repair, culv, 

gdrl                 
6/6/2022

37 71208 NH-6-3(129) N-46 - Atlanta 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Resurf, br                 6/9/2022

38 EV20007 EV-D2(0007) D-2 Omaha, Van Beuren Place Land Sale EXCESS LAND 
DISPOSAL

Categorical 
Exclusion (d)(6) Dispose of a portion of 

NDOT owned ROW 6/22/2022

39 81024 NH-281-4(128) Boyd/Holt Co Line North & South 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Mill, asph resurf, 

curb/flumes, br repair       6/23/2022

40 13405 BRO-7049(24) Sterling Northwest 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(23) Br and associated 

approach work             6/29/2022

41 13273A STP-6-6(163) In Milford 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(23) Urban reconstruction, curb 

inlets, storm sewer, lighting  7/1/2022

42 13444 NH-80-8(163) Seward - Milford Intch Lighting 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Lighting                   7/15/2022

43 13292 STP-S80C(115) Staplehurst Spur Bridge 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(23)

Br replacement and 
associated approach work, 
replace flumes, widening    

7/29/2022

44 61655 STP-S56A(108) I-80 South 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(23)

Repair, mill & resurf existing 
asph rdwy, br replacement 

and gdrl               
8/1/2022

45 13246 NH-136-6(124) Jansen East 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Conc repair, resurf 24' rdwy 

w/10' shld, 8' surf          8/4/2022

46 01046A SPR-FY23(013) High-Mast Tower Foundation – Phase II 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) High-Mast Tower 

Foundation – Phase II 8/5/2022

47 42817 STP-14-1(123) Superior North & South (MS) 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(23)

Mill, repair and resurf 
existing rdwy and s-shld, 
curb repair, br repair, gdrl  

8/9/2022

48 61361 NH-83-2(130) Philip St - 1st St (SB), North Platte 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(26)

Urban reconstruction, 10" 
conc pvmt, storm sewer, 

lighting, tr signals, util    
8/15/2022

49 61363 NH-83-2(132) Leota St - Philip St (SB), North Platte 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(23)

Urban reconstruction, 10" 
conc pvmt, storm sewer, 

lighting, tr signals, util    
8/15/2022

50 13301 STP-L80F(117) Utica South 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22) Mill, resurf                 8/22/2022
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51 80690A STP-183-4(113) Niobrara River - N-7 2 Categorical 
Exclusion (c)(22)

Mill, widen/resurf 24' rdwy 
to 28', curb/flumes, br 

repair                     
8/30/2022
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Report Control Property Name Property Type Determination Approval 
1 42817 NU13-049 Historic Property de minimis 5/12/2022
2 22602 Harrison Street Trail Trail de minimis 8/31/2022
3 22602 144th St. Trail Trail de minimis 8/31/2022
4 22602 West Papio Trail Trail de minimis 8/31/2022
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1 42872 STP-14-1(124) In Clay Center & North (MS) 3/7/2022 Yes Yes No N/A 5/4/2021

2 32372 RRX-NFG-2790(1) 385th NCRC Crossing 3/9/2022 No No N/A N/A 10/18/2021

3 11599 STP-8-6(104) Blue River South of Fairbury 3/17/2022 No Yes No N/A 5/26/2021

4 71217 RRX-NFG-10-
1(115) N-10/8th St. BNSF Crossing Minden 3/18/2022 No Yes No N/A 3/7/2022

5 42815 STP-281-1(118) Red Cloud North & Cowles Spur (MS) 3/23/2022 No No N/A N/A 6/3/2021

6 22623 NH-80-9(90) I-80/480/680 Barrier, Omaha 3/30/2022 Yes Yes No N/A 3/22/2022

7 42404 STP-S93A(107) Henderson Spur (LET) 3/30/2022 No No N/A N/A 6/2/2021

8 EV20009 EV-D2(0009) D-2 Omaha, Swetnams Subdivision 4/18/2022 Yes Yes No N/A 3/3/2022

9 22752 STP-79-3(108) North Bend - US-30 (MS) (LET) 4/20/2022 No No N/A N/A 6/10/2019

10 61681 HSIP-80-4(156) Lexington East & West 4/28/2022 No No N/A N/A 3/17/2020

11 71207 NH-6-3(128) Atlanta - Holdrege 5/10/2022 No No N/A N/A 3/1/2021

12 EV20010 EV-D2(0010) D-2 Valley - Tract 13 Excess Land Sale 5/12/2022 No No N/A N/A 5/3/2022

13 13438 LCLC-5245(2) Cotner/Adams St Intersection, Lincoln 5/12/2022 No No N/A N/A 9/28/2020

14 32371 RRX-NFG-19(14) Schuyler East UPRR Crossing 5/16/2022 Yes Yes No N/A 5/9/2022

15 32373 RRX-NFG-19(15) Richland East UPRR Crossing 5/16/2022 Yes No N/A N/A 5/9/2022

16 51619 NH-80-2(116) Sidney Interchange Lighting (LET) 5/16/2022 No No N/A N/A 2/22/2022

17 42841B NH-80-7(168) York - Waco 5/17/2022 No Yes No N/A 5/25/2021

18 13283 NH-80-9(92) I-80 Barrier, Lincoln (LET) 5/18/2022 No Yes No N/A 7/1/2016

19 32374 RRX-NFG-19(16) Schuyler West UPRR Crossing 5/19/2022 Yes No N/A N/A 5/9/2022

20 51590 NH-80-1(199) West Sidney - East Sidney 5/27/2022 No No N/A N/A 7/6/2021

21 22770 MAPA-77(62) Platte River Bridge Trail 6/3/2022 No No N/A N/A 4/18/2019

22 13366 TAP-55(182) Lincoln Beal Slough Trail 6/6/2022 No No N/A N/A 7/27/2017

23 32139 STP-75-3(118) Decatur - Macy 6/6/2022 No Yes No N/A 4/6/2022
24 71208 NH-6-3(129) N-46 - Atlanta 6/9/2022 No No N/A N/A 3/1/2021

25 EV20007 EV-D2(0007) D-2 Omaha, Van Beuren Place Land 
Sale 6/22/2022 Yes Yes N/A N/A 5/9/2022

26 81024 NH-281-4(128) Boyd/Holt Co Line North & South 6/23/2022 No No N/A N/A 3/5/2020

27 13405 BRO-7049(24) Sterling Northwest 6/29/2022 No No N/A N/A 12/29/2020
28 13273A STP-6-6(163) In Milford 7/1/2022 No Yes No N/A 9/9/2021

29 13444 NH-80-8(163) Seward - Milford Intch Lighting 7/15/2022 No No N/A N/A 6/23/2021

30 13292 STP-S80C(115) Staplehurst Spur Bridge 7/29/2022 No No N/A N/A 4/16/2019

31 61655 STP-S56A(108) I-80 South 8/1/2022 No No N/A N/A 10/17/2019
32 13246 NH-136-6(124) Jansen East 8/4/2022 No No N/A N/A 3/28/2022

33 01046A SPR-FY23(013) High-Mast Tower Foundation – Phase 
II 8/5/2022 No No N/A N/A 6/8/2022

34 42817 STP-14-1(123) Superior North & South (MS) 8/9/2022 No No N/A N/A 9/26/2019

35 61361 NH-83-2(130) Philip St - 1st St (SB), North Platte 8/15/2022 No Yes No N/A 9/27/2021

36 61363 NH-83-2(132) Leota St - Philip St (SB), North Platte 8/15/2022 No Yes No N/A 9/27/2021

37 13301 STP-L80F(117) Utica South 8/22/2022 No No N/A N/A 2/9/2022
38 80690A STP-183-4(113) Niobrara River - N-7 8/30/2022 No No N/A N/A 6/13/2018
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